St. Edward-Epiphany School Faculty/Staff List 2024-2025

Administration & Operations
Role

Principal

Assistant Principal

Admissions Director/ Front Office Manager

Office Administrator
Business Manager
Advancement Director
Development Assistant

Facilities Manager & Athletics Director

Middle School

Role

5th Grade HR
5th Grade HR
6th Grade HR
6th Grade HR
Language Arts
Science
Spanish
Math/Theology
Social Studies
Math

Religion & E3 Enrichment Teacher

Elementary School

Role

JK Teacher

JK Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
1st Grade Teacher
1st Grade Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
2nd grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
3rdt Grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
4th Grade Teacher

Resource Staff

Role

School Counselor
School Nurse
School Nurse

E3 Teacher

E3 Teacher

E3 Teacher

Name

Justin Andrew
Kathy Consuegra
Cinthya Duke
Alyssa Tompkins
Mindy Gerloff
Abby McDonald
Joan Kremzir
Phil Knight

Name

Jaime Gordon
Martha Pratt
Krista Stackow
Claire Gerloff
Shannon Eanes
Heather Hogan
Magdalena Cox
Tabatha Post
Kelly Lawler
Susan Chester
Jeanne Slifka

Name

Danielle Morgan
Stephanie Hoag
Colleen McGinn
Danielle Abbott
Katie Hamner
Lauren Leftwich
Tammy Delacuesta
Sara Faherty
Catherine Asher
Faith Cranston
David Peck
Vicki Long
Michelle Campo

Name

Adam Burgess

Terri Monaghan

Kelly Harar

Rebecca (Becca) Legan
Erin Garnett

Sheri Light

Email
jandrew@seeschool.com
kconsuegra@seeschool.com
cduke@seeschool.com
atompkins@seeschool.com
mgerloff@seeschool.com
amcdonald@seeschool.com
jkremzir@seeschool.com
pknight@seeschool.com

Email
jgordon@seeschool.com
mpratt@seeschool.com
kstackow@seeschool.com
cgerloff@seeschool.com
seanes@seeschool.com
hhogan@seeschool.com
mcox@seeschool.com
tpost@seeschool.com
klawler@seeschool.com
schester@seeschool.com
jslifka@seeschool.com

Email
dmorgan@seeschool.com
shoag@seeschool.com
cmcginn@seeschool.com
dabbott@seeschool.com
khamner@seeschool.com
lleftwich@seeschool.com
tdelacuesta@seeschool.com

sfaherty@seeschool.com
casher@seeschool.com
fcranston@seeschool.com
dpeck@seeschool.com
vlong@seeschool.com
mcampo@seeschool.com

Email
aburgess@seeschool.com
tmonaghan@seeschool.com
kharar@seeschool.com
rlegan@seeschool.com
egarnett@seeschool.com
slight@seeschool.com
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E3 Instructional Assistant
E3 Enrichment Teacher, Religion
Speech and Language

Art Teacher

Music Teacher

PE Teacher

Library Instructional Assistant

Kitchen

MaryChris Gallagher
Jeanne Slifka
Jennifer McDonough

Anna Sakellariou
Sarah Kelley
RJ Spelsberg
Debra Zavertnik

Aimee Borbon

mgallagher@seeschool.com

islifka@seeschool.com

jmcdonough@seeschool.com

asakellariou@seeschool.com

skelley@seeschool.com

rspelsberg@seeschool.com

dzavertnik@seeschool.com

aborbon@seeschool.com
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